
Wagenumlauf
4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

798+998+998
798+998+998

Obs Bwo

Pto 15101

Lpt

Pto 15102

Mhl

Pto 15103

Lpt

Pto 15104

Bwo

Pto 15115

Lpt

Pto 15116

Obs

Pto 15106

Lpt

Pto 15153

Bwo

Pto 15191

Lpt

Pto 15192

Mhl

Pto 15123

Obs

Pto 15124

B3yg+AB3yg+BDylbf
B3yg+AB3yg+BDylbf

Obs Maf

P 2053

Obs

P 2054

Bn+ABn+BDnf
Bn+ABn+BDnf

Obs Maf

Lr 72033

Obs

P 2050

Maf

P 2051

Obs

P 2052

Rsy

P 2055

Obs

P 2056

Dm+Bm+Bm+WRm+ABm
Dm+Bm+Bm+WRm+ABm

Obs Zwk

D 303

Obs

Lr 72304

Gepäckwagen
Maroldsfürst

Obs Maf

Expr 73123

Obs

Expr 73214

Packwagen 1
Neulippertor

Obs Lpt

Ng 64597

Obs

Ng 64598

Maf

Ng 63527

Obs

Ng 63528

Packwagen 2
Maroldsfürst

Obs Maf

Ng 63525

Obs

Ng 63526

Packwagen 3
Rieseby

Obs Rsy

Ng 61359

Obs

Ng 61360

Packwagen 4
Rieseby

Obs Rsy

Ng 60357

Obs

Ng 60358

Postwagen
Überseepost Ziegelwiesenkai

Obs Lpt

Expr 73123

Obs

Expr 73214

Stückgutwagen
Stückgut Maroldsfürst

Obs Maf

Expr 73123

Obs

Expr 73214


	Folie 1

